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VWrite the color names.

| see a dog.

fish.

frog.

cat.

pig.




-ed & -eg word family

Choose correcf word based on the

picfure ¢

ven.

¢,

red

peg | leg

red

bed | peg

leg

peg | bed

red

bed | leg




Circle the objects that have a short ‘e’ sound.




FILL IN MISSING

104

105

NUMBERS 101-200

1109

113

117

126

135

1156/1°
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Bee Color by Number
Use the key at the bottom of the page to color the pictur
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